Ticket No. Name

Deanna Baker
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Jessica Broad
Tina Rollinson
Sophie Wheln
Georgia Fletcher
Tanya Randle
Carrie Birch-reeves
Demi-leigh Denson
Nikki Nightingale
Sarah Lowe
Sophie Mclaren
Jenny Mckenzie
Tina Rollinson
Mia Ferguson
Gian Gulliani
Tina Rollinson
Paige Rose
Lisa Hodgetts
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Jodie Jones
Natalie Priest
Sophie Wheln
Ami Ward
Danielle Meredith
Kelsey Fada
Amy Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Demi Fletcher
Kate Benion
Jenny Mckenzie
Chelsea Pitts

Jenny Mckenzie

70
71
72
73
74
76
79
80
81
82
83
86
89
90
91
94
98
99

100

101

104

107

111

117

128

129

133

136

138

139

144

145

Ticket No. Name

Kelsey Fada
Claire Ford
Natalie Williams
Lisa Hodgetts
Georgia Fletcher
Mel Cooke
Paige Magson
Chloe Sutton
Gemma Elsmore
Nicholas Groves
Sophie Wheln
Katie Davis
Kelly Evans
Chelsea Pitts
Tanya Randle
Michelle Hood
Ellesse Thomas
Leah Morris
Kelly Evans
Sophie Wheln
Nicholas Groves
Danielle Meredith
Gian Gulliani
Stephanie Hunt
Tanya Randle
Makayla Garratt
Jody Bentley
Natalie Davies
Leanne Morris
Sophie Wheln
Nicola Harris

Bethany Wright

148
153
154
155
157
159
163
167
172
173
174
177
178
183
184
187
191
194
195
196
199
201
204
205
207
209
210
218
219
222
228
232

KIDS GOLD BOXING GLOVE BELCHER BRACELET

Ticket No. Name

Monique Harrison
Jodie Jones
Kivarna Lee

Lisa Hodgetts
Jody Bentley
Monique Harrison
Deanna Baker
Sophie Wheln
Nicola Harris
Kelsey Fada
Sophie Mclaren
Lisa Hodgetts

Siobhan Brennan

Michelle Markham

Michelle Markham

Natalie Davies
Sophie Wheln
Jenny Mckenzie
Shona Vanhorn
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Paige Magson
Jody Bentley
Tanya Randle
Lisa Evans
Amy Hodgetts
Tanya Randle
Leanne Morris
Kerry Hodgetts
Mia Ferguson
Kayleigh Riley
Natalie Williams

Jade Myring

Total: 427

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

236
237
239
242
245
246
247
249
250
252
253
257
264
265
266
268
276
278
280
283
289
290
291
292
295
299
301
302
307
308
309
313

Nicole Steventon
Chloe Sutton
Demi-leigh Denson
Demi-leigh Denson
Katie Ward
Natalie Williams
Jade Baker
Nikki Nightingale
Nikki Nightingale
Ruth Bishop
Stacey Callcott
Katie Davis
Sophie Mclaren
Demi Langford
Chloe Sutton
Rachel Gillies
Danielle Meredith
Paige Magson
Kelsey Fada
Gemma Holloway
Georgia Fletcher
Vanessa Marsh
Michelle Markham
Shaheen Tafail
Nikki Nightingale
Tanya Randle
Demi-leigh Denson
Stacey Nelson
Nicholas Groves
Kelsey Fada
Kayleigh Riley
Nicholas Groves

314
315
316
320
321
323
325
327
338
339
340
342
346
350
354
358
359
360
362
365
367
369
380
382
384
385
388
389
390
396
400
401

Chloe Sutton
Makayla Garratt
Louise Edwards

Tina Rollinson

Jody Bentley
Louise Edwards
Steven Hodgetts

Elizabeth Hughes

Chelsea Pitts

Sophie Wheln
Lauren Hipkiss

Kim Winfield

Danielle Meredith
Claire Ford
Amy Hodgetts

Kate Benion

Kerry Hodgetts
Michelle Markham
Danielle Meredith

Tanya Randle
Nicholas Groves

Leah Morris

Chelsea Pitts

Chelsea Pitts

Chelsea Pitts

Chelsea Pitts

Tanya Randle
Nikki Nightingale

Tanya Randle

Deanna Baker

Jodie Jones

Demi Fletcher

402
403
406
407
408
412
417
418
423
426
427
429
430
431
433
436
437
442
443
450
452
453
455
456
462
465
467
468
472
473
477
479

Chloe Sutton
Gian Gulliani
Leah Morris
Janay Gethfield
Jodie Jones
Sophie Wheln
Kayleigh Riley
Sarah Richards
Demi-leigh Denson
Amy Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Elizabeth Hughes
Kivarna Lee
Nikki Nightingale
Nicholas Groves
Elizabeth Hughes
Kelsey Fada
Kerry Hodgetts
Makayla Garratt
Stacey Russell
Shona Vanhorn
Gian Gulliani
Gian Gulliani
Kivarna Lee
Jenny Mckenzie
Mel Cooke
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Chelsea Pitts
Kayleigh Riley
Nicole Steventon
Aleigha Hunt
Elizabeth Hughes

Total: 427

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

481 Stacey Hibbs 563 Amy Hodgetts 646 Shaheen Tafail
483 Georgia Fletcher 564 Makayla Garratt 647 Nicholas Groves
484 Jody Bentley 567 Gian Gulliani 649 Jenny Mckenzie
485 Reece Nightingale 570 Natalie Davies 651 Tina Rollinson
486 Chelsea Pitts 573 Amy Hodgetts 652 Sarah Smith
489 Sophie Wheln 575 Jody Bentley 654 Ruth Bishop
494 Michaela Dunn 581 Deanna Baker 657 Lisa Hodgetts
496 Sophie Wheln 582 Chelsea Pitts 658 Lisa Hodgetts
499 Chloe Sutton 583 Ruth Upton 659 Louise Edwards
501 Natalie Davies 586 Georgia Fletcher 662 Tanya Randle
503 Sarah Cooke 590 Lisa Hodgetts 663 Adele Campbell
504 Gemma Bentley 591 Kelsey Fada 665 Tina Rollinson
505 Lisa Hodgetts 592 Paige Rose 668 Tanya Randle
507 Toni Simpson 594 Michelle Markham 670 Jody Bentley
508 Danielle Meredith 596 Vanessa Marsh 673 Tanya Randle
509 Bonnieleigh Hughes 599 Bonnieleigh Hughes 678 Georgia Fletcher
511 Sophie Mclaren 600 Leah Morris 682 Chelsea Pitts
513 Elizabeth Hughes 602 Chloe Sutton 688 Demi Langford
515 Tanya Randle 603 Sophie Wheln 692 Sophie Mclaren
516 Steven Hodgetts 605 Gian Gulliani 695 Katie Ward
517 Kelsey Fada 608 Chelsea Pitts 696 Tina Rollinson
525 Lisa Hodgetts 609 Nicholas Groves 697 Jade Myring
526 Deanna Baker 618 Katie Ward 701 Kivarna Lee
534 Jessica Broad 620 Sophie Mclaren 706 Stacey Purcell
538 Ami Ward 625 Steven Hodgetts 708 Sarah Benion
540 Ruth Bishop 626 Tina Rollinson 711 Jenny Mckenzie
541 Nathan Connor 628 Elizabeth Hughes 712 Danielle Meredith
544 Sophie Mclaren 638 Elizabeth Hughes 716 Jessica Broad
545 Jodie Jones 639 Mia Ferguson 719 Sophie Mclaren
546 Claire Campbell 640 Chelsea Pitts 722 Nathan Connor
548 Nikki Nightingale 641 Natalie Williams 723 Lisa Hodgetts
550 Mia Ferguson 645 Kelly Evans 724 Nathan Connor

Total: 427 < Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm Page 3 of 5
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725
728
733
737
740
743
744
745
747
750
751
752
753
754
766
768
773
779
781
785
790
794
797
798
801
802
808
810
811
812
814
817

Katie Ward
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Sophie Mclaren
Tanya Randle
Kate Benion
Jessica Broad
Kerry Hodgetts
Elisha Hill
Kayleigh Riley
Nicola Acton
Tina Rollinson
Bonnieleigh Hughes
Sarah Lowe
Sarah Benion
Nikki Nightingale
Jody Bentley
Kerry Healy
Elisha Hill
Jessica Broad
Marie Hunt
Leighann Williams
Steven Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Kate Benion
Kelsey Fada
Chelsea Pitts
Danielle Michelle H
Sarah Lowe
Nicola Harris
Aleigha Hunt
Laura Mullings

Adele Campbell

818
819
823
824
829
831
833
837
838
839
841
844
846
858
859
863
865
867
869
877
883
884
885
890
892
893
896
898
899
900
905
907

Ticket No. Name

Siobhan Brennan
Carrie Birch-reeves
Elisha Hill
Sophie Mclaren
Tanya Randle
Katie Ward
Siobhan Brennan
Kelly Evans
Sophie Wheln
Kayleigh Riley
Jenny Mckenzie
Chelsea Pitts
Kim Winfield
Claire Ford
Louise Edwards
Lisa Hodgetts
Tanya Randle
Elizabeth Hughes
Ruth Upton
Amy Hodgetts
Gian Gulliani
Gian Gulliani
Katie Ward
Chelsea Pitts
Tanya Randle
Sophie Wheln
Sophie Wheln
Warren Slater
Kelly Evans
Marie Hunt
Warren Slater

Siobhan Brennan

908
911
912
915
919
920
921
925
926
927
928
937
938
939
940
943
944
945
946
949
951
953
957
964
966
969
971
977
978
982
987
988
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Ticket No. Name

Stacey Hibbs
Sophie Wheln
Joelene Walker
Georgia Fletcher
Jenny Mckenzie
Danielle Meredith
Kim Winfield
Georgia Fletcher
Lisa Hodgetts
Sarah Cooke
Georgia Fletcher
Ruth Upton
Sarah Lowe
Jody Bentley
Sophie Wheln
Steven Hodgetts
Sophie Mclaren
Lisa Hodgetts
Chloe Sutton
Danielle Meredith
Jody Bentley
Warren Slater
Warren Slater
Sarah Benion
Lauren Hipkiss
Louise Edwards
Chelsea Pitts
Kerry Hodgetts
Laura Mullings
Chloe Sutton
Chelsea Pitts
Chelsea Pitts

Total: 427

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

990 Ellesse Thomas 1074 Katie Ward
996 Danielle Meredith 1076 Makayla Garratt
997 Katie Ward 1077 Georgia Fletcher
998 Elizabeth Hughes 1082 Nicola Harris
1005 Paige Magson 1085 Tina Rollinson
1007 Gian Gulliani 1090 Nicholas Groves
1009 Stacey Russell 1093 Nicola Acton
1011 Louise Edwards 1094 Danielle Michelle H
1012 Tanya Randle 1095 Jenny Mckenzie
1015 Kelsey Fada 1097 Amy Hodgetts
1016 Sarah Smith 1099 Bonnieleigh Hughes
1017 Leah Morris

1018 Nicholas Groves

1021 Nathan Connor

1025 Elizabeth Hughes

1029 Marie Hunt

1030 Mia Ferguson

1032 Sarah Benion

1034 Paige Magson

1036 Ruth Upton

1046 Tanya Randle

1050 Kayleigh Riley

1051 Nathan Connor

1052 Lisa Hodgetts

1055 Amy Hodgetts

1057 Lisa Evans

1058 Chloe Sutton

1060 Bonnieleigh Hughes

1064 Bonnieleigh Hughes

1066 Sophie Mclaren

1069 Ruth Bishop

1071 Chelsea Pitts

Total: 427 < Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm Page 5 of 5




